
# races avg/race pts First Last Name Finale 5k Flattop 5k

Overall Female

2 10 20 Emily Bishop 10 10

2 7.5 15 Hollie Adams 6 9

2 5.5 11 Deedra Dapice 4 7

1 9 9 Rebecca Picard 9

1 8 8 Tricia Farrell 8

1 8 8 Caitlyn Smith 8

1 7 7 Elizabeth Neiman 7

1 6 6 Rebecca Rand 6

1 5 5 Helen Klam 5

1 5 5 Krystyna Saltysiak 5
2 2 4 Lisa Kingsbury 0 4

1 3 3 Jocelyn Miller 3

1 3 3 Christina Mobley 3
1 2 2 Kristine Guaraldo 2
1 2 2 Arie Mobley 2
1 1 1 Danielle Buchma 1
1 1 1 McKenna Chappell 1
1 0 0 Katrina Bisheimer 0
1 0 0 Christine Rogers 0

0-12 Female

1 10 10 Olesya Sharifina 10
1 10 10 Krystyna Saltysiak 10
1 9 9 Greta Baumgart 9
1 8 8 Nova Hunnefeld 8

13-18 Female

2 10 20 Emily Bishop 10 10
2 8 16 Meghan Remington 9 7
1 9 9 Rebecca Rand 9
1 8 8 Anna Miles 8
1 8 8 Christina Mobley 8
1 7 7 Laraine Remington 7
1 6 6 Avery Baumgart 6
1 6 6 Acadia Thimlar 6
1 5 5 Jane Fisher 5

19-29 Female



1 10 10 Christine Rogers 10
1 10 10 McKenna Chappell 10
1 9 9 Emma Remington 9
1 9 9 Jordan Clark 9
1 8 8 Rebecca Willette 8
1 8 8 Emily Coleman 8
1 7 7 Alyssa Elliot 7
1 7 7 Ivy Gray 7
1 6 6 Elizabeth Kennedy 6
1 6 6 Ella Wallace 6
1 5 5 Isobel Robert 5
1 5 5 Kelsi Sheehan 5
1 4 4 Sarah Curioli 4
1 4 4 Katelin Potter-Rivera 4
1 3 3 Elise Arsenault 3
1 3 3 Abbey Gray 3
1 2 2 Jinny Clifton 2

30-39 Female

2 9.5 19 Hollie Adams 9 10
1 10 10 Caitlyn Smith 10
1 9 9 Melanie Carney 9
1 8 8 Helen Klam 8
1 8 8 Nicole Fraser 8
1 7 7 Jocelyn Miller 7
1 7 7 Heidi Tupper 7
1 6 6 Nyari Patterson-Lee 6
1 6 6 Rebecca Alley 6
1 5 5 Jessica Bates 5
1 5 5 Emma Verrill 5
1 4 4 Kayla Bates 4
1 4 4 Sabrina Jordan 4
1 3 3 Jacqueline Molinero 3
1 3 3 Katerine Small 3

40-49 Female

1 10 10 Rebecca Picard 10
1 10 10 Tricia Farrell 10
1 9 9 Elizabeth Neiman 9
1 9 9 Melissa Carroll 9
1 8 8 Kristine Guaraldo 8
1 8 8 Kendra Rand 8
1 7 7 Danielle Buchma 7
1 7 7 Susanne Paul 7
1 6 6 Clara Short 6



1 6 6 Kelly O'Neil 6
1 5 5 Amanda Foster 5
1 5 5 Mary Tobey 5
1 4 4 Michelle Holmes 4
1 4 4 Candace Hart 4
1 3 3 Justina Miles 3
1 3 3 Kimberly Snow 3
1 2 2 Kati Corlew 2
1 2 2 Kerry McKim 2
1 1 1 Emily Baumgart 1
1 0 0 Beth Haines 0

50-59 Female

2 10 20 Deedra Dapice 10 10
2 7 14 Carla Pope 7 7
1 9 9 Katrina Bisheimer 9
1 9 9 Arie Mobley 9
1 8 8 Kim Shire 8
1 8 8 Nichole Mullins 8
1 6 6 Martina Dittmar 6
1 6 6 Stephanie Davis 6
1 5 5 Kimberly Sinclair 5
1 5 5 Martina Dittmar 5
1 4 4 Lisa Anderson 4
1 3 3 Elaine McLaughlin 3

60-64 Female

2 8 16 Joyce Reardon 7 9
1 10 10 Danita Smith 10
1 10 10 Annette Hatch-Clein 10
1 9 9 Nichi Farnham 9
1 8 8 Nancy Noack 8

65-69 Female

2 10 20 Lisa Kingsbury 10 10
1 9 9 Georgia Panagopoulos 9
1 8 8 Robin Long 8

70-74 Female

75-79 Female

1 10 10 Paula Sawyer 10
1 10 10 Nancy Patterson 10
1 9 9 Robin Emery 9



80 + Female


